

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-21-2019 2019 HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.		SARVER PAVING CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT		
PAGE	1 of	1	HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ESTIMATE		7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL					
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 72 BUFFHAM ROAD (HARRIS ROAD TO SR 224)															
422	2467	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.40 Gals/S.Y.				\$2.60	\$6,414.20	\$2.00	\$4,934.00	\$2.37	\$5,846.79	\$3.50	\$8,634.50	\$2.62
422	93	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate				\$22.00	\$2,046.00	\$25.00	\$2,325.00	\$19.50	\$1,813.50	\$25.00	\$2,325.00	\$23.17
642	0.51	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1 (Chip Seal)				\$800.00	\$408.00	\$1,175.00	\$599.25	\$1,250.00	\$637.50	\$1,500.00	\$765.00	\$1,308.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$528.33
Subtotal Proposal No.1							\$9,668.20		\$8,518.25		\$8,547.79		\$12,399.50		
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 72 BUFFHAM ROAD (SR 224 EAST TO HSE #7961 @ PAV'T CHANGE)															
422	1255	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.40 Gals/S.Y.				\$2.60	\$3,263.00	\$2.00	\$2,510.00	\$2.37	\$2,974.35	\$3.50	\$4,392.50	\$2.62
422	47	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate				\$22.00	\$1,034.00	\$25.00	\$1,175.00	\$19.50	\$916.50	\$25.00	\$1,175.00	\$23.17
642	0.26	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1 (Chip Seal)				\$800.00	\$208.00	\$1,175.00	\$305.50	\$1,250.00	\$325.00	\$1,500.00	\$390.00	\$1,308.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$361.67
Subtotal Proposal No.2							\$5,305.00		\$4,325.50		\$4,415.85		\$6,507.50		
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 153 PROUTY ROAD (RICHMAN ROAD TO TWP. LINE)															
422	4542	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.40 Gals/S.Y.				\$2.60	\$11,809.20	\$2.00	\$9,084.00	\$2.37	\$10,764.54	\$3.50	\$15,897.00	\$2.62
422	170	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate				\$22.00	\$3,740.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00	\$19.50	\$3,315.00	\$21.00	\$3,570.00	\$21.83
642	0.93	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1 (Chip Seal)				\$800.00	\$744.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,092.75	\$1,100.00	\$1,023.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,258.33
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$808.33
Subtotal Proposal No.3							\$17,093.20		\$15,626.75		\$15,602.54		\$21,587.00		
Grand Total Proposals 1-3							\$32,066.40		\$28,470.50		\$28,566.18		\$40,494.00		